
 

        
      

        

  
      

   
        

         

Youngstown State University 
Preliminary 14th Day Enrollment - Fall Terms 

By Traditional vs. Non-Traditional 
Beeghly College of Liberal Arts, Social Sciences, and Education 

Undergraduate 
Traditional 
Non-Traditional 

Total 

Graduate 
Traditional 
Non-Traditional 

Total 

Overall Totals 
Traditional 
Non-Traditional 

Total 

2018 
# 

2,255 
462 

2,717 

71 
254 
325 

2,326 
716 

3,042 

% 
83.00 
17.00 

100 

21.85 
78.15 

100 

76.46 
23.54 

100 

2019 
# 

2,359 
314 

2,673 

79 
231 
310 

2,438 
545 

2,983 

% 
88.25 
11.75 

100 

25.48 
74.52 

100 

81.73 
18.27 

100 

2020 
# 

2,000 
265 

2,265 

114 
328 
442 

2,114 
593 

2,707 

% 
88.30 
11.70 

100.00 

25.79 
74.21 

100.00 

78.09 
21.91 

100.00 

2021 
# 

2,004 
228 

2,232 

118 
425 
543 

2,122 
653 

2,775 

% 
89.78 
10.22 

100.00 

21.73 
78.27 

100.00 

76.47 
23.53 

100.00 

2022 
# 

199 
% 

9.00 
2,012 91.00 
2,211 

106 

100.00 

18.50 
467 81.50 
573 

305 
2,479 
2,784 

100.00 

10.96 
89.04 

100.00 

Traditional = Students less than 25 years of age 
October 15 is the age census point. 
*The figures provided reflect the academic reorganization of 2020-21. 
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