Youngstown State University Preliminary 14th Day Enrollment - Fall Terms By Traditional vs. Non-Traditional Beeghly College of Liberal Arts, Social Sciences, and Education

	2018		2019		2020		2021		2022	
Undergraduate	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%
Traditional	2,255	83.00	2,359	88.25	2,000	88.30	2,004	89.78	199	9.00
Non-Traditional	462	17.00	314	11.75	265	11.70	228	10.22	2,012	91.00
Total	2,717	100	2,673	100	2,265	100.00	2,232	100.00	2,211	100.00
Graduate										
Traditional	71	21.85	79	25.48	114	25.79	118	21.73	106	18.50
Non-Traditional	254	78.15	231	74.52	328	74.21	425	78.27	467	81.50
Total	325	100	310	100	442	100.00	543	100.00	573	100.00
Overall Totals										
Traditional	2,326	76.46	2,438	81.73	2,114	78.09	2,122	76.47	305	10.96
Non-Traditional	716	23.54	545	18.27	593	21.91	653	23.53	2,479	89.04
Total	3,042	100	2,983	100	2,707	100.00	2,775	100.00	2,784	100.00

Traditional = Students less than 25 years of age

October 15 is the age census point.

*The figures provided reflect the academic reorganization of 2020-21.